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Superintendent
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Athletic Director
Stephen Armstrong

7th Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 27 * @ Crestline High School Crestline High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 28 @ Temple-Christian

School-Mansfield
Temple-Christian School-Mansfield 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 30 * Loudonville High School Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 * @ Central Christian School Central Christian School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 10 * St Peters Jr High Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 17 * @ Lucas Local Schools Lucas Local Schools 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 * Crestline High School Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 24 * @ Loudonville High School Loudonville High School 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 29 @ Kingsway Christian School Kingsway Christian School 10:00AM
Tuesday Oct. 02 * Central Christian School Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 * @ St Peters Jr High St Peters Jr High 5:00PM
Monday Oct. 08 * Lucas Local Schools Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 09 Temple-Christian School-Mansfield Mansfield Christian School 5:00PM
Saturday Oct. 13 * @ Loudonville High School (7th

MBC Tournament )
Loudonville High School 10:00AM
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